Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lewis Fraser - (787611) - Swansea University SC - 100 Butterfly - Long Course
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Date

07/04/23
07/04/23
05/04/24
05/04/24
01/08/22
25/02/23
19/04/19
19/04/19
01/03/23
03/07/22
01/08/22
07/03/24
11/08/23
30/07/21
08/04/22
30/07/21
11/08/23
12/03/23
19/01/24
07/05/23
17/06/23
07/03/24
17/04/21
08/04/22
03/07/22
25/05/24
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Meet

British Swimming Championships 2023

British Swimming Championships 2023

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Commonwealth Games 2022

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
British Championships 2019

British Championships 2019

Tyr Pro Swim Series

Scottish National Open Championships 2022
Commonwealth Games 2022

TYR PRO SERIES 2024

European U23 Swimming Championships

Welsh Ratified Time Trials

British Championships 2022

Welsh Ratified Time Trials

European U23 Swimming Championships

Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023

International Challenge de Geneve 2024

Swansea Aquatic May LC Meet

Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet
TYR PRO SERIES 2024

British Swimming Selection Trials 2021

British Championships 2022

Scottish National Open Championships 2022

Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2024

L e SN TP BRI S I PRy

Venue

Sheffield
Sheffield
London
London
Birmingham
Sheffield
Glasgow
Glasgow

Fort Lauderdale
Aberdeen
Birmingham
Westmont, USA
Dublin
Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
Dublin
Swansea
Geneva
Swansea
Millfield
Westmont, USA
London
Sheffield
Aberdeen

Canet
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Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Swansea Uni
Swansea Uni
Swansea Uni

Swansea Uni

Swansea Uni
Swansea Uni

Swim Wales

Swansea Uni

Swansea Uni

Swansea Uni

Level

1
1
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53.66 782 H 19/02/22  Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield 1
53.69 781 H 25/05/24  Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2024 Canet 1
53.70 780 F 28/11/21 Swim Wales Time Trials Swansea 1
53.77 777 01/03/23  Tyr Pro Swim Series Fort Lauderdale Swim Wales 1
53.83 775 F 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Swansea Uni 1
53.85 774 H 07/07/18 European Junior Championships 2018 Helsinki 1
53.86 773 C 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh Swansea Aq 1
53.87 773 H 21/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas 1
53.88 773 F 03/12/17  Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1
53.94 770 H 17/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea 1
53.94 770 F 26/02/22  McCullagh International Meet Bangor 1
53.96 769 F 19/02/22 Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships Sheffield 1
53.98 768 F 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1
54.04 766 S 07/07/18 European Junior Championships 2018 Helsinki 1
54.04 766 F 12/05/19  Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet WNPS Swansea Uni 1
54.10 763 F 07/08/21 Swansea Festival of Swimming 2021 Swansea 1
54.14 761 24/03/19  Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille 1
54.17 760 F 17/12/21 Swim Wales Winters 2021 Swansea 1
54.23 758 F 16/02/19  BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield 1
54.23 758 17/05/23  Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023 Barcelona 1
54.25 757 F 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1
54.28 756 H 17/04/21 British Swimming Selection Trials 2021 London Swansea Uni 1
54.34 753 F 20/03/22  Swim Wales Time Trials Swansea 1
54.40 751 H 19/01/24 International Challenge de Geneve 2024 Geneva 1
54.48 747 H 26/07/19 British Summer Championships Glasgow Swansea Uni 1
54.48 747 F 12/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Swansea Uni 1
54.65 740 H 27/07/18 British Summer Championships Sheffield Swansea Aq 1
54.68 739 F 12/03/22  Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022 Swansea 1
54.72 738 24/03/19 Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour Marseille 1
54.78 735 F 30/03/18  Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1
54.81 734 H 30/03/18  Swim Wales LC Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1
54.91 730 H 15/03/20 Edinburgh International Edinburgh Swansea Uni 1
54.99 727 H 25/02/23 BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023 Sheffield 1
55.03 725 H 16/02/19  BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019 Sheffield 1
55.10 722 H 01/07/17 European Junior Championships 2017 Israel 1
55.13 721 H 13/05/18  Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018 WNPS Swansea Aq 1
55.14 721 H 04/03/18 Edinburgh International Inc British Championships Edinburgh 1
55.16 720 H 21/07/17 2017 Commonwealth Youth Games Bahamas 1
55.17 720 H 21/04/18 National Arena Swimming League 17th B Final Cardiff Swansea Aq 1
55.19 719 H 07/03/20  Arena National League 20th B Final Cardiff Swansea Aq 1
55.29 715 F 22/10/17  Neath ASC Open Meet 2017 Swansea Swansea Aq 1
55.38 711 H 12/03/21 British Swimming Invitation Meet Manachester Swansea Uni 1
55.63 702 F 18/11/17  Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet Swansea Swansea Aq 1
55.67 700 H 12/05/19  Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet WNPS Swansea Uni 1
55.75 697 H 11/01/18 2018 TYR Pro Swim Series Texas, USA 1
55.75 697 H 21/06/19  Sette Colli 2019 Rome, ltaly 1
56.35 675 H 21/04/17 British Swimming Championships 2017 Sheffield Swansea Aq 1
56.42 673 H 05/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille 1
56.63 665 H 08/04/17 The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final Cardiff Swansea Aq 1
56.67 664 H 03/12/17  Swim Wales Long Course Championships Swansea Swansea Aq 1
57.09 649 H 28/01/17  Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet Sheffield Swansea Aq 1
57.13 648 F 05/03/17 FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee Marseille 1
57.18 646 H 03/09/16 UK School Games 2016 Sheffield 1
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57.47
57.61
57.76
57.98
58.03
58.33
58.91
59.04
59.16
59.24
59.60
59.89
59.89
59.97
1:00.04
1:00.56
1:01.13
1:01.99
1:04.18
1:04.22
1:05.81
1:06.19
1:06.38
1:06.40
1:09.78
1:10.58
1:11.14
1:12.48
1:14.96
1:15.26
1:15.92
1:17.40
1:20.15
1:22.20
1:23.13
1:26.03
1:34.34

Swims in Date Order

Time
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53.44
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04/03/16
30/01/16
04/03/16
28/07/15
22/10/16
23/04/16
25/04/15
28/07/15
28/05/16
17/05/15
28/05/16
10/01/15
10/01/15
17/05/15
18/04/15
01/06/14
02/08/14
14/12/13
27/07/13
21/12/13
12/01/13
21/12113
15/12/12
16/11/13
15/12/12
12/05/12
27/05/12
06/04/12
12/05/12
06/04/12
16/12/11
16/12/11
16/10/11
15/05/11
04/08/11
15/05/11
27/11110

Date

25/05/24
25/05/24
05/04/24
05/04/24
07/03/24
07/03/24
19/01/24
19/01/24
11/08/23
11/08/23
17/06/23
17/05/23

07/05/23

Marseille Open Meet 2016

Burns Open Meet 2016

Marseille Open Meet 2016

British Summer Championships

Neath Level 1 Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final
The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final
British Summer Championships

City of Cardiff Open Meet

Swim Swansea Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

Swim Swansea Open Meet

British Championships 2015

City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
National Arena Swimming League SW Finals
BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

BG Swim Wales National Championships
Exeter City Open Meet

BG Swim Wales National Championships

BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability
Swim Swansea Long Course Meet

City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs
Swim Swansea Long Course Meet

Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs
British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs
British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs
Swim Swansea Open Meet

Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet
Welsh Summer Nationals

Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet

Meet

Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2024

Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2024

Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
Speedo Aquatics GB Swimming Championships 2024
TYR PRO SERIES 2024

TYR PRO SERIES 2024

International Challenge de Geneve 2024

International Challenge de Geneve 2024

European U23 Swimming Championships

European U23 Swimming Championships

Team Bath AS & Millfield National Preparation Meet
Mare Nostrum Swim Tour 2023

Swansea Aauatic Mav LC Meet

Marseille
Sheffield
Marseille
Sheffield
Swansea
Cardiff
Cardiff
Sheffield
Cardiff
Swansea
Cardiff
Hengrove
Hengrove
Swansea
London
Sheffield
Sheffield
Millfield
Sheffield
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea

Cardiff

Venue

Canet

Canet

London

London
Westmont, USA
Westmont, USA
Geneva
Geneva

Dublin

Dublin

Millfield
Barcelona

Swansea

Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq
Swansea Aq

Swansea Aq

Club Swam Under

Swansea Uni

Swansea Uni

Page 3/5
1

1
1

Level

1
1

1
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



52.22
51.99
53.33
53.10
53.77
52.94
54.99
52.81
53.16
53.16
53.56
53.22
53.51
54.34
54.68
53.94
53.65
53.96
53.66
54.17
53.94
53.70
54.10
53.22
53.27
53.50
54.28
54.48
55.38
54.25
54.91
55.19
53.83
54.48
55.75
54.04
55.67
53.04
53.03
54.14
54.72
54.23
55.03
53.98
54.65
54.04
53.85
55.13
55.17
54.78
54.81
53.86

55.14
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07/04/23
12/03/23
01/03/23
01/03/23
25/02/23
25/02/23
01/08/22
01/08/22
03/07/22
03/07/22
08/04/22
08/04/22
20/03/22
12/03/22
26/02/22
26/02/22
19/02/22
19/02/22
17/12/21
17/12/21
28/11/21
07/08/21
30/07/21
30/07/21
17/04/21
17/04/21
12/03/21
12/03/21
15/03/20
15/03/20
07/03/20
26/07/19
26/07/19
21/06/19
12/05/19
12/05/19
19/04/19
19/04/19
24/03/19
24/03/19
16/02/19
16/02/19
27/07/18
27/07/18
07/07/18
07/07/18
13/05/18
21/04/18
30/03/18
30/03/18
04/03/18
04/03/18

British Swimming Championships 2023

British Swimming Championships 2023

Swansea Aquatic Spring LC Meet 2023

Tyr Pro Swim Series

Tyr Pro Swim Series

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2023
Commonwealth Games 2022

Commonwealth Games 2022

Scottish National Open Championships 2022
Scottish National Open Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

British Championships 2022

Swim Wales Time Trials

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022

McCullagh International Meet

McCullagh International Meet

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Speedo & BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships

Swim Wales Winters 2021

Swim Wales Winters 2021

Swim Wales Time Trials

Swansea Festival of Swimming 2021

Welsh Ratified Time Trials

Welsh Ratified Time Trials

British Swimming Selection Trials 2021

British Swimming Selection Trials 2021

British Swimming Invitation Meet

British Swimming Invitation Meet

Edinburgh International

Edinburgh International

Arena National League 20th B Final

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Sette Colli 2019

Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet
Swansea Aquatics Centenary 2019 LC Open Meet
British Championships 2019

British Championships 2019

Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour

Open Mediterranee FFN Golden Tour

BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
BUCS Long Course Swimming Championships 2019
British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

European Junior Championships 2018

European Junior Championships 2018

Swansea Aquatics Long Course Meet 2018
National Arena Swimming League 17th B Final
Swim Wales LC Championships

Swim Wales LC Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships

Edinburgh International Inc British Championships

Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Fort Lauderdale
Fort Lauderdale
Sheffield
Sheffield
Birmingham
Birmingham
Aberdeen
Aberdeen
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Bangor
Bangor
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
London
London
Manachester
Manachester
Edinburgh
Edinburgh
Cardiff
Glasgow
Glasgow
Rome, ltaly
WNPS
WNPS
Glasgow
Glasgow
Marseille
Marseille
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Helsinki
Helsinki
WNPS
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Edinburgh

Edinburgh
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Swansea Uni 1
Swansea Uni 1
1
Swim Wales 1
Swim Wales 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Swansea Uni 1
Swansea Uni 1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
Swansea Uni 1
Swansea Uni 1
Swansea Uni 1
Swansea Uni 1
Swansea Uni 1
Swansea Uni 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Uni 1
Swansea Uni 1
1
Swansea Uni 1
Swansea Uni 1
Swansea Uni 1
Swansea Uni 1
1
1
1
1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
1
1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
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55.75
53.88
56.67
55.63
55.29
53.87
55.16
55.10
56.35
56.63
57.13
56.42
57.09
58.03
57.18
59.16
59.60
58.33
57.47
57.76
57.61
57.98
59.04
59.97
59.24
58.91
1:00.04
59.89
59.89
1:01.13
1:00.56
1:04.22
1:06.19
1:01.99
1:06.40
1:04.18
1:05.81
1:06.38
1:09.78
1:11.14
1:10.58
1:14.96
1:12.48
1:15.26
1:15.92
1:17.40
1:20.15
1:23.13
1:22.20
1:26.03

1:34.34
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11/01/18
03/12/17
03/12/17
18/11/17
22/10117
21/07/17
21/07117
01/07/17
21/04/17
08/04/17
05/03/17
05/03/17
28/01/17
22/10/16
03/09/16
28/05/16
28/05/16
23/04/16
04/03/16
04/03/16
30/01/16
28/07/15
28/07/15
17/05/15
17/05/15
25/04/15
18/04/15
10/01/15
10/01/15
02/08/14
01/06/14
21/12113
21/12113
14/12/13
16/11/13
27/07/113
12/01/13
15/12/12
15/12/12
27/05/12
12/05/12
12/05/12
06/04/12
06/04/12
16/12/11
16/12/11
16/10/11
04/08/11
15/05/11
15/05/11

27/11/10

2018 1 YR Pro Swim Series

Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swim Wales Long Course Championships
Swansea Aquatics Long Course Autumn Meet
Neath ASC Open Meet 2017

2017 Commonwealth Youth Games

2017 Commonwealth Youth Games

European Junior Championships 2017

British Swimming Championships 2017

The National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final
FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee
FFN Golden Tour Open de la Mediterranee
Chester le Street & Derwentside Burns Open Meet
Neath Level 1 Open Meet

UK School Games 2016

City of Cardiff Open Meet

City of Cardiff Open Meet

National Arena Swimming League 16th B Final
Marseille Open Meet 2016

Marseille Open Meet 2016

Burns Open Meet 2016

British Summer Championships

British Summer Championships

Swim Swansea Open Meet

Swim Swansea Open Meet

The National Arena Swimming League 15th B Final
British Championships 2015

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

United Bristol New Year Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups Champs 2014
City of Sheffield No Frills Meet

BG Swim Wales National Championships

BG Swim Wales National Championships
National Arena Swimming League SW Finals
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

BG ASA National Age Groups 2013

Exeter City Open Meet

BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability
BG Swim Wales National Champs & Disability
City of Sheffield No Frills Gala

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet

Swim Swansea Long Course Meet

Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs
Swim Wales Age, Youth & Senior Champs
British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs
British Gas Swim Wales Winter Open Champs
Swim Swansea Open Meet

Welsh Summer Nationals

Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet
Swim Swansea Long Course Open Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet

lexas, USA
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Bahamas
Bahamas
Israel
Sheffield
Cardiff
Marseille
Marseille
Sheffield
Swansea
Sheffield
Cardiff
Cardiff
Cardiff
Marseille
Marseille
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Cardiff
London
Hengrove
Hengrove
Sheffield
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Millfield
Cardiff
Sheffield
Cardiff
Swansea
Swansea
Sheffield
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea
Swansea

Cardiff
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Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1

1

1

1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1

1

1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1

1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1

1

1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1

1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1

1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 1
Swansea Aq 2
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